THINK SCHLEGEL®
FOR SHIELDING.
EMI Shielding
Products
®
As the originator of the fabric-clad foam
EMI shielding technology, Schlegel EMI is
the industry’s most trusted name. We continue

2 = Silver/Monel VersaClad VC100 Nylon Ripstop
9 = Silver C2 Nylon Ripstop
Part Number Guide
SCHLEGEL EMI Shielding Gaskets
UL is a registered trademark of Underwriters Laboratories, Inc.
The preceding information is believed accurate by Schlegel. In no event, however, shall Schlegel have any liability whatsoever for
inaccuracies or omissions contained therein. In all cases, details and values should be verified by the customer. These products are
covered by various U.S. and foreign patents.
®®
©2004 Schlegel Systems, Inc. 1/04
EMI Shielding
Products
THINK SCHLEGEL®
FOR SHIELDING.
*If specifying 2T or 2H, drop the first digit of the length field. i.e. 2T4800
3
E97 ED9 E61 EG2 EB5
R
ectan
g
le
E03 E12 E06 E11 E99F
EJ6 E39 E29 EC5
EA8 E81 E77 EC7 E08
E24 ED3 EG7 E58 EH4
EO9 E07 E30F
R
ec
ta
n
g
le
R
ec
ta
n
g
le
R
ec
ta
n
g
le
R
ectan
g
le
R
ectan
g
le
F Contact your sales or customer service representative for details.
E83F E59 E88 E91 E37
0.5mm x 4.0mm
.020“ x .157“